FMAC Financial Management Advisory Council
P.0. Box 43113 ¢ Olympia, WA * 98504-3113

Executive .
www.ofm.wa.gov/accounting/fmac.asp

Board
Co-Chair
Brian Tinney, OFM
Brian-tinney@ofm.wa.gov Thursday, February 25, 2021
Co-Chair 8:00a.m.—-12:00 p.m.
Cindy Kay, WSDOT Virtual Meeting

kayc@wsdot.wa.gov

Bill Chase, BIIA

chase@bila.wa.gov One Washington Update

Lisa Darnell, ECY

Ldar461@ecy.wa.gov e Project Plan (what to expect in the next 18 months)
o High level timeline for project

Megan Dietz, SIB o Plan for Phase 1A
Megan.dietz@sib.wa.gov o What to expect from now to the end of the year

(30/90/180 days)
Sandi Fairchild, DOR = FDM/Workshop sessions (high level since FDM is a
sandif@dor.wa.gov separate topic)

e Demo of Workday environment and FDM

Denise Nguyen, OST e OCM

Denise.nguyen@tre.wa.gov .
guyen@ & e Data conversion/Data cleanup

o GLcleanup

Index cleanup

Understanding current use of COA

Data (Lori Jones/Deloitte counterpart)

Jamie Langford, DES Enterprise Reporting/Webi
Jamie.langford@des.wa.gov = Not available for Workday data

= Use for HRMS and AFRS data (legacy system)

Anita Kendall, DOC o
amkendall@docl.wa.gov o
o
o

Toni Smith
toni.smith@doh.wa.gov

Mariann Schols
scholmj@dshs.wa.gov

Steve Wendling, SAO
wendlins@sao.wa.gov
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